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Ergebnisliste 2024/2025 - Kreisklasse Luftpistole

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SV Schweicheln |
SV Hfd.-Radewig |

SV Lenzinghausen |

Einzelwertung
Schiitze

Myles Kollmeier
Kai Merkel
Jennifer Ix
Thomas Mader
Klaus Mader
Ulrich Mdaller
Ralf-Thilo Bohrer
Ralf Niewohner
Frank Mushak
Markus Kepper

Verein

(SV Schweicheln)
(SV Schweicheln)
(SV Schweicheln)
(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SV Lenzinghausen)

1

1106,1

1011
978,7

376,8
375,3
354
347,3
334
329,7
336
290,1
238,5
352,6

2

1076,4

1031
897,9

368,7
357,6
350,1
333,9
340,5
356,6
321,1
321,1
255,7

3
1060,9
1001,8

1009

3
365,2
358,7

337
347,4
347,4

307
332,3
325,2
247,6
351,2

GESAMT
3243,4
3043,8
2885,6

GESAMT
1110,7
1091,6
1041,1
1028,6
1021,9

993,3
989,4
936,4
741,8
703,8



